
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

146 
777 
13 
64 
247 
348 

Name 

Alexis Beaudoin 
Zaim Laflamme 
Martin Perreault 
Cole Alexander 
Mark Stecho 
Jeff Barnard 

Hometown 

St-maurice QC 
Longueuil QC 
S ain t-A lex is-d e-M o n tcalm  Q C  
Amaranth ON 
Linwood ON 
Hamilton ON 

Make 

Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

YZF-R6 
Daytona 675R 
ZX-10 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

16 
8 
11 
16 
14 
10 

Best Tm 

1:08.857 
1:09.016 
1:09.694 
1:09.903 
1:10.105 
1:11.034 

In Lap 

14 
7 
8 
16 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.159 
0.837 
1.046 
1.248 
2.177 

Gap 

0.159 
0.678 
0.209 
0.202 
0.929 

Best Speed 

210.698 
210.212 
208.167 
207.545 
206.947 
204.240 

Total Tm 

20:18.571 
8:46.089 
14:17.440 
20:13.915 
20:06.460 
15:39.346 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-05-16 5:57:15 PM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

Amateur Superbike - Qualify Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:25 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2025-05-16 15:20 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


